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Massapequa (New York, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online

Auction - Jerusalem Avenue

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 29 8:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

Title

Lane Cedar Chest
Bookcase W/glass Doors
Drop Leaf Wood Table
Stair Lift

Kitchen Table and Chairs
Wood Cabinet

End Tables

Breakfront

Folding Chairs And Night Stand
China Cabinet

Serving Ware

Cameras And Access.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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